
2018–2019 SEASON  |  5 PRODUCTIONS  |  91 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 63,000

Each year Casa Mañana provides a full series of productions appealing to younger audiences, fostering an 
affinity for live theatre. Audiences enjoy classics and modern productions of titles we all grew up with.

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 5-SHOW RATE

$1,250

$1,150

$1,000

$700

$700

$450

$450

$5,295

$4,890

$4,250

$2,975

$2,975

$1,925

$1,925

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

Big Bad Musical

Twas the Night Before Christmas

The Emperor’s Groovy New Clothes

Jason Bishop
The Illusionist

The Wizard of Oz

Oct 5 - Oct 21

Nov 23 - Dec 23

Feb 1 - 17

March 22 - April 7

April 19 - May 12

September 13, 2018

October 30, 2018

January 10, 2019

March 1, 2019

March 28, 2019

CHILDREN’S THEATRE AT CASA MAÑANA


