Each year Casa Mañana provides a full series of productions appealing to younger audiences, fostering an affinity for live theatre. Audiences enjoy classics and modern productions of titles we all grew up with.

2018-2019 SEASON | 5 PRODUCTIONS | 91 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 63,000

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Big Bad Musical	September 13, 2018	Oct 5 - Oct 21
Twas the Night Before Christmas	October 30, 2018	Nov 23 - Dec 23
The Emperor's Groovy New Clothes	January 10, 2019	Feb 1 - 17
Jason Bishop The Illusionist	March 1, 2019	March 22 - April 7
The Wizard of Oz	March 28, 2019	April 19 - May 12

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	5-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$1,250	\$5,295
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$1,150	\$4,890
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$1,000	\$4,250
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$700	\$2,975
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$700	\$2,975
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$450	\$1,925
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$450	\$1,925

